w w w. p i x s y s . n e t
ATR171
Confi gurable PID controller 72x72mm
Overview
Control and alarm functions up to 4 setpoint
Double analogue input
Multi-voltage power supply
Analogue output, RS485 serial

sensors TC - RTD on code -23ABC-T)
Setpoint Up to 4 setpoints
Ordering codes
ATR171-11ABC 1 Analogue Input + 1 Relay + 1 digital PNP - Supp. 24...230 VAC/DC
ATR171-12ABC 1 Analogue Input + 2 Relays + 1 digital PNP - Supp. 24...230 VAC/DC
ATR171-14ABC 1 Analogue Input + 3 Relays + 1 Relay - Supp. 24...230 VAC/DC
ATR171-23ABC-T 2 Analogue Inputs + 3 Relays +1 digital PNP / 0..10Volt / 4..20mA + RS485 - Supp. 24..230 VAC/DC
ATR171
FNC
PRGM
SET